[image: image1.png]STAND 13.09.00



  
[image: image2.png]STAND 13.08.00

701 KSV 200 ™



  
	Expert Line / Sawing / Duo-saw
Duo-Saw Art.-Nr. 06012601 
	[image: image3.png]X

[ yS

N





	
	Номер запасной части

Номер заказа

Обозначение

1

29182

MAINS SUPPLY MODULE

2

29323

MOTOR CASING

3

29357

CARBON BRUSH

4

29875

CARBON BRUSH HOLDER CPL.

5

12138

SCREW KT 4X13

6

29324

RADIO INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION

7

15250

SWITCH BLACK

8

12774

LOCK KNOB,BLACK

9

29317

COVER FOR HANDLE

10

12137

SCREW KT 4,0 x 19

11

19854

WIRE 170 MM

12

19855

WIRE 210 MM

13

29377

MOTOR COVER

14

12237

WASHER B 5,3

15

29635

O-RING 5 X 2,0

16

23670

LOCK DISK

17

29327

WASHER

18

29328

O-RING 28 X 2

19

29449

LENS HEAD SCREW

20

29876

BEARING PART WITH BEARINGS

21

13785

BALL BEARING

22

29878

ARMATURE WITH BEARING B

23

29530

BALL BEARING

24

17967

RUBBER BEARING BUSHING

25

14876

AIR STREAM DIRECTOR

26

29333

STATOR

27

13597

LENS HEAD SCREW 4 X 60

28

29318

LENS HEAD SCREW KT 5X40

29

29890

PROTECTIVE CASING

31

29341

RUBBER BUSH

33

13753

WASHER A 4,3 DIN 9021

34

30900TKD

SAW SPINDLE WITH BEARING+COVER

35

12090

SCREW KT 4X16

36

29730

HOLDER FOR RIVING KNIFE

37

29329

CLAMP BOLT

38

29807

SPRING

39

34377

LOCKING PIN

40

29350TKD

SWIVEL GUARD CPL.

41

29382

CENTERING FLANGE

42

12089

SCREW KT 4X9,5

43

23671

THRUST WASHER

44

14864

SHIM 45 X 55 X 0,3

45

12111

ALLEN KEY

47

30942

COMPRESSION WASHER

48

30898

WASHER

49

21560

RIVING KNIFE

50

29786

CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M 8X16

51

14859

WASHER 8,4 DIN 433

52

29881TKD

ADAPTER FOR RIVING KNIFE

53

29460

CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 10 TEETH

54

30899

FLANGE

55

29895

CONTROL LEVER

56

29805

BOLT

57

29806

THRUST WASHER

58

29558

LOCKING PIN

59

29349

PARALLEL GUIDE

60

14883

CYLINDER SCREW M 5X12 DIN 7984

61

12593

SQUARE NUT M 5 DIN 557

62

29339

WASHER

63

29571

PLATE SPRING

64

12130

HEXAGON NUT M 5

65

29342

STAR NUT

66

14882

HANDLE

67

29880

FIXING LEVER

68

29879

SOLE PLATE

69

29331

WASHER

70

29332

WASHER

71

29330

CLAMP NUT

72

29877

FIXING LEVER

73

18178

LOCK WASHER

74

23813

OIL TANK CPL. PREASSEMBLED

75

23822

LOCKING RING

76

23821

OILING BUTTON

77

23825

PRESSURE SPRING

78

23984

SHIM 11 X 17 X 0.2

79

23787

PISTON

80

23824

O-RING 5,1 X 1,6

81

23823

O-RING 3.1X1.6

82

23826

STOPPER M 16X1.5

83

23827

O-RING 15X1.5

84

24006

ZYL.-SCREW 6X18

85

23901

MOUNTING FLANGE

86

23988

SAW TRACK(CHAIN BAR)AND ROLLER

87

23850

SAFETY SPLITTING WEDGE

88

23990

SAW CHAIN

89

23847

PINION

90

23843

O-RING 4X1.5

91

29593

FLANGE WITH BEARING

92

12501

SCREW 4 X 16

93

23844

SHIM 20X28X1

94

23845

CIRCLIP L-RING AL 20

95

23849

CHAIN GUARD

96

21979

CLAMP FOR CASING

97

29913

SPACER

98

23674

PRESSURE SPRING

99

29319

TYPE LOGO CHKS 6066

100

29750

LOGO

101

29599

USER MANUAL DS 200/ 6066

701

29592

KSV 200




	
	


	
	© 2001 Kress-elektrik GmbH & Co. ?nderungen vorbehalten.

	
	


